VANDENBERGHE
GARCON

BRITO DE PINA
MOURGUES
DIAS

LOUIS

PERINET
JEANNIN
AMORT

Multi 2 Saison 2025-2026 - Catégorie U13

TIR RAPIDE - Systeme de points 1/2/3

Prénoms
Tom

Giolia
Tayris
Yanis
Rafael
Elioott
Nathan
Yanis
Enzo

Téo

Clubs

Chalamont

St Vulbas

La Reyssouze
St Vulbas

Meximieux

La Reyssouze

Bords de Veyle
Bords de Veyle
St Vulbas

Dombes Sabdne

Rapide 1
55
57
48
57
44
36
33
36
27
19

Rapide 2
54
46
46
33
39
33
23
19
26
18




Multi 2 Saison 2025-2026 - Catégorie U13

TIR PRECISION
Clubs
VANDENBERGHE Tom Chalamont
MOURGUES Yanis St Vulbas
BRITO DE PINA Tayris La Reyssouze
GARCON Giolia St Vulbas
AMORT Enzo St Vulbas

DIAS Rafael Meximieux
PERINET Nathan Bords de Veyle
LOUIS Elioott La Reyssouze
WEBER Téo Dombes Sabdne
JEANNIN Yanis Bords de Veyle




Multi 2 Saison 2025-2026 - Catégorie U15

TIR PROGRESSIF

Prénoms
LE BRIS Hugo Meximieux
LE BRIS Nathan Meximieux
COUARD Nolan St Vulbas
TABOURET Joris Dombes Sadne
HERRERA Baptiste St Viulbas

BRITO DE PINA Keyna La Reyssouze
GROBON Sacha Meximieux
SERVIGNAT Maelys La Reyssouze
JEANNIN Odalyne Bords de Veyle




Multi 2 Saison 2025-2026 - Catégorie U15

TIR PRECISION Précision
Prénoms Perf 1 Perf 2 Total
COUARD Nolan St Vulbas 17 24
LE BRIS Hugo Meximieux 6 21
BRITO DE PINA Keyna La Reyssouze 10 14

TABOURET Joris Dombes Satne 4 13
GROBON Sacha Meximieux 11 12
SERVIGNAT Maelys La Reyssouze 10 11
HERRERA Baptiste St Viulbas
JEANNIN Odalyne Bords de Veyle

(IS LE BRIS Nathan Meximieux




Multi 2 Saison 2025-2026 - Catégorie U18

TIR PRECISION

Prénoms Clubs
BASTOUL Jeanne Dombes Saodne

VEDRINE Théo St Vulbas
FILIPPONE Julian St Vulbas
FALCOZ Mattéo St Vulbas
GROBON Matheéo Meximieux



Multi 2 Saison 2025-2026 - Catégorie U18

TIR Progressif Prog 2
Prénoms : : B.T B.L Total
FALCOZ Mattéo St Vulbas 20 43 46
VEDRINE Théo St Vulbas 19 34 a1

FILIPPONE Julian St Vulbas 19 43
GROBON Mathéo Meximieux 10 36

BASTOUL Jeanne Dombes Sadne



